2023-2024 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING
OFFICIAL REGATTA TEAM RESULTS

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5

JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL C]0[ . GVl Place [ Points] Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points] Place | Points
ANUENUE
CASTLE 4 East
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East 1 6 1 7 1 6
KAHUKU 7 East
KAILUA 8 East]|] 3 4
KAIMUKI 9 East
KAISER 10 | East
KALAHEO 11 | East| 2 5 4 2 3 4 3 3
KALANI 12 | East]| 4 3 3 3 2 2
McKINLEY 15 | East
MOANALUA 17 | East
ROOSEVELT 25 | East| 1 7 2 4 2 5 2 4
‘AlEA 1 | West
CAMPBELL 3 | West
KAPOLEI 13 | West]| 2 5 2 4 3 4 2 4
LEILEHUA 14 | West] 5 2 3 3 5 2 4 2
MILILANI 16 | West]| 6 1 5 1 6 1 5 1
NANAKULI 18 | West
PEARL CITY 19 | West
RADFORD 20 | West] 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West
WAIALUA 22 | West] 1 7 1 6 1 7 1 6
WAI‘ANAE 23 | West] 3 4 2 5
WAIPAHU 24 | West




WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS 12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL LYol QI 1TA Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points
ANUENUE 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 3
CASTLE 4 East
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East
KAHUKU 7 East
KAILUA 8 East
KAIMUKI 9 East
KAISER 10 | East
KALAHEO 11 | East] 1 7 1 6 4 2 2 4
KALANI 12 | East] 5 2 5 1 5 1 5 1
McKINLEY 15 | East
MOANALUA 17 | East| 2 5 2 4 1 6 1 6
ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2
‘AlEA 1 | West
CAMPBELL 3 | West
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 3 4 2 4 DQ 0 4 2
LEILEHUA 14 | West
MILILANI 16 | West| 6 1 1 6 2 4 2 4
NANAKULI 18 | West| 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 3
PEARL CITY 19 | West
RADFORD 20 | West] 1 7 5 1 4 2 5 1
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West] 5 2
WAIALUA 22 | West] 4 3 3 3 1 6 1 6
WAI'ANAE 23 | West
WAIPAHU 24 | West




WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
VARSITY GIRLS 12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL LYol QI 1TA Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points
ANUENUE 2 9 1 9 1 11 3 8
CASTLE 4 East 10 1
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East
KAHUKU 7 East| 8 3 5 4 7 4 7 4
KAILUA 8 East
KAIMUKI 9 East| 9 2 9 2 8 3
KAISER 10 | East]| 7 4 6 3 4 7 4 7
KALAHEO 11 | East] 1 11 2 7 3 8 2 9
KALANI 12 | East]| 6 5 8 1 8 3 9 2
McKINLEY 15 | East] 3 8 3 6 2 9 6 5
MOANALUA 17 | East] 5 6 7 2 6 5 1 11
ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 4 7 4 5 5 6 5 6
‘AIEA 1 | West] 8 3 8 1 8 3 7 4
CAMPBELL 3 | West] 9 2 7 2 9 2 DQ 0
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 5 6 6 3 5 6 6 5
LEILEHUA 14 | West] 3 8 3 6 3 8 5 6
MILILANI 16 | West]| 4 7 2 7 1 11 3 8
NANAKULI 18 | West
PEARL CITY 19 | West]| 7 4 5 4 6 5 2 9
RADFORD 20 | West] 2 9 4 5 4 7 4 7
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West
WAIALUA 22 | West] 6 5 7 4
WAI'ANAE 23 | West] 1 11 1 9 2 9 1 11
WAIPAHU 24 | West] 10 1 10 1




WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
VARSITY BOYS 12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL LYol QI 1TA Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points
ANUENUE 3 10 4 9 3 10 2 11
CASTLE 4 | East] 5 8 6 7 5 8 7 6
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East| 9 4 9 4 7 6 9 4
KAHUKU 7 East| 7 6 7 6 8 5
KAILUA 8 East | 2 11 1 13 2 11 4 9
KAIMUKI 9 East| 8 5 11 2 11 2 11 2
KAISER 10 | East 8 5 10 3 8 5
KALAHEO 11 | East] 1 13 2 11 1 13 1 13
KALANI 12 | East | 11 2 9 4 5 8
McKINLEY 15 | East | 10 3 10 3 10 3
MOANALUA 17 | East]| 6 7 5 8 6 7 6 7
ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 4 9 3 10 4 9 3 10
‘AlEA 1 | West] 11 2 11 1 10 3 10 3
CAMPBELL 3 | West] 7 6 6 6 8 5 8 5
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 5 8 5 7 3 10 3 10
LEILEHUA 14 | West| 10 3 9 3 11 2 11 2
MILILANI 16 | West]| 4 9 4 8 4 9 7 6
NANAKULI 18 | West| 8 5 8 4 6 7 6 7
PEARL CITY 19 | West| 2 11 3 9 5 8 1 13
RADFORD 20 | West] 3 10 1 12 2 11 2 11
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West] 9 4 7 5 9 4 9 4
WAIALUA 22 | West] 6 7 12 1 7 6 5 8
WAI'ANAE 23 | West] 1 13 2 10 1 13 4 9
WAIPAHU 24 | West] 12 1 10 2 12 1 12 1




WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
JUNIOR VARSITY MIXED 12/16/23 12/23/23 | 12/30/2023 | 01/06/24 01/13/24
SCHOOL LYol QI 1TA Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points
ANUENUE
CASTLE 4 East | 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4
FARRINGTON 5 East
KAMAKAU 6 East
KAHUKU 7 East
KAILUA 8 East] 6 2 7 1 6 2 7 1
KAIMUKI 9 East
KAISER 10 | East] 3 5 5 3 DQ 0 6 2
KALAHEO 11 | East] 1 8 1 8 1 8 1 8
KALANI 12 | East]| 7 1 2 6 3 5 5 3
McKINLEY 15 | East
MOANALUA 17 | East| 2 6 4 4 2 6 3 5
ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 5 3 6 2 5 3 2 6
‘AIEA 1 | West] 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4
CAMPBELL 3 | West
KAPOLEI 13 | West] 3 5 3 5 2 6 6 2
LEILEHUA 14 | West
MILILANI 16 | West| 6 2 6 2 3 5 3 5
NANAKULI 18 | West
PEARL CITY 19 | West
RADFORD 20 | West] 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West
WAIALUA 22 | West] 1 8 1 8 1 8 2 6
WAI‘ANAE 23 | West] 2 6 2 6 DQ 0 1 8
WAIPAHU 24 | West] 7 1 7 1 6 2 7 1




VARSITY MIXED

WEEK 1

12/16/23

WEEK 2
12/23/23

WEEK 3
12/30/2023

WEEK 4
01/06/24

WEEK 5
01/13/24

SCHOOL LYol QI 1TA Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points| Place | Points] Place | Points
ANUENUE 6 7 5 8 3 10 8 5
CASTLE 4 | East]| 2 11 3 10 5 8 4 9
FARRINGTON 5 East

KAMAKAU 6 East| 5 8 8 5 8 5 7 6
KAHUKU 7 East ] 3 10 2 11 6 7 9 4
KAILUA 8 East | 8 5 6 7 9 4 1 13
KAIMUKI 9 East | 12 1 10 3 12 1 12 1
KAISER 10 | East]| 4 9 11 2 4 9 5 8
KALAHEO 11 | East] 1 13 1 13 2 11 2 11
KALANI 12 | East | 11 2 DQ 0 10 3 10 3
McKINLEY 15 | East| 9 4 7 6 7 6 6 7
MOANALUA 17 | East | 10 3 4 9 1 13 3 10
ROOSEVELT 25 | East] 7 6 9 4 11 2 11 2
‘AIEA 1 | West] 9 4 10 3 9 4 9 4
CAMPBELL 3 | West]| 8 5 9 4 12 1 8 5
KAPOLEI 13 | West| 2 11 3 10 8 5 3 10
LEILEHUA 14 | West]| 7 6 4 9 4 9 6 7
MILILANI 16 | West] 5 8 8 5 7 6 1 13
NANAKULI 18 | West| 12 1 5 8 2 11

PEARL CITY 19 | West] 4 9 2 11 3 10 5 8
RADFORD 20 | West] 3 10 6 7 5 8 4 9
KAMAILE ACADEMY | 21 | West] 6 7 7 6 10 3

WAIALUA 22 | West] 10 3 6 7 7 6
WAI'ANAE 23 | West] 1 13 1 13 1 13 2 11
WAIPAHU 24 | West] 11 2 11 2 11 2 10 3
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2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 1/8/2024 8:45
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS

Regatta Week | Date:  #4 | 1/6/2024 | 2023 JV GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME [4-35.10 |
Regatta Location: KEEHI LAGOON

EVENT: #1 - JV GIRLS (WEST) OVERALL - JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

\ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES
1 WAIALUA 22 4-45.95 1 KAMAKAU 6 4-35.27
2 KAPOLEI 13 4-4859 2 ROOSEVELT 25 4-41.24
3 RADFORD 20 4-54.85 3 WAIALUA 22 4-45.95
4 LEILEHUA 14 501.12 4 KAPOLEI 13 4-48.59
5 MILILANI 16 5-06.85 5  KALAHEO 1 4-49.29
6 0 6 KALANI 12 452,67
7 0 7 RADFORD 20 4-54.85
8 0 8  LEILEHUA 14 501.12
9 0 9  MILILANI 16 5-06.85
10 0 10 0
11 0 11 0
12 0 12 0
13 0 13 0
14 0
EVENT: #2 - JV GIRLS (EAST) 15 0
\ PLACE sCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES 16 0
1 KAMAKAU 6 4-35.27 17 0
2 ROOSEVELT 25 4-41.24 18 0
3 KALAHEO 1" 4-49.29 19 0
4 KALANI 12 45267 20 0
5 0 21 0
6 0 22 0
7 0 23 0
8 0 24 0
9 0 25 0
10 0 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
EVENT: #1 - JV GIRLS (WEST) EVENT: #2 - JV GIRLS (EAST)
\ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS  NOTES PLACE sCHOOL SOCK POINTS  NOTES
1 WAIALUA 22 6 1 KAMAKAU 6 6
2 KAPOLEI 13 4 2 ROOSEVELT 25 4
3 RADFORD 20 3 3 KALAHEO 1" 3
4 LEILEHUA 14 2 4 KALANI 12 2
5 MILILANI 16 1 5 0 1
6 0 0 6 0 0
7 0 -1 7 0 -1
8 0 -2 8 0 -2
9 0 -3 9 0 -3
10 0 -4 10 0 -4
11 0 -5 11 0 -5
12 0 -6 12 0 -6
13 0 -7 13 0 -7



2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 1/8/2024 8:45
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS

Regatta Week | Date:  #4 | 1/6/2024 | 2023 JV BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME |4-00.21

Regatta Location: KEEHI LAGOON

EVENT: #3-JV BOYS (WEST) OVERALL - JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS

\ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES
WAIALUA 22 4-06.44 1 MOANALUA 17 3-58.12
2 MILILANI 16 4-08.61 2 KALAHEO 1 4-04.86
3 NANAKULI 18 4-14.33 3 WAIALUA 22 4-06.44
4 KAPOLEI 13 4-17.16 4 ANUENUE 2 4-07.45
5  RADFORD 20 41741 5 MILILANI 16 4-08.61
6 0 6 NANAKULI 18 4-14.33
7 0 7 ROOSEVELT 25 4-16.55
8 0 8  KAPOLEI 13 4-17.16
9 0 9  RADFORD 200 417.41
10 0 10 KALANI 12 41878
11 0 11 0
12 0 12 0
13 0 13 0
14 0
EVENT: #4 - JV BOYS (EAST) 15 0
\ PLACE sCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES 16 0
1 MOANALUA 17 3-58.12 17 0
2 KALAHEO 1 4-04.86 18 0
3 ANUENUE 2 4-07.45 19 0
4 ROOSEVELT 25  4-16.55 20 0
5  KALANI 12 4-18.78 21 0
6 0 22 0
7 0 23 0
8 0 24 0
9 0 25 0
10 0 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
EVENT: #3 - JV BOYS (WEST) EVENT: #4 - JV BOYS (EAST)
\ PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS  NOTES PLACE sCHOOL SOCK POINTS  NOTES
1 WAIALUA 6 1 MOANALUA 6
2 MILILANI 16 4 2 KALAHEO 1" 4
3 NANAKULI 18 3 3 ANUENUE 2 3
4 KAPOLEI 13 2 4 ROOSEVELT 25 2
5 RADFORD 20 1 5 KALANI 12 1
6 0 0 6 0 0
7 0 -1 7 0 -1
8 0 -2 8 0 -2
9 0 -3 9 0 -3
10 0 -4 10 0 -4
11 0 -5 11 0 -5
12 0 -6 12 0 -6
13 0 -7 13 0 -7



2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 1/8/2024 8:45
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS

Regatta Week | Date:
Regatta Location:

EVENT: #5 - GIRLS VARSITY (WEST)
| PLACE SCHOOL

© 0 N O OO~ WN -

_ A a
w N - O

WAI'ANAE
PEARL CITY
MILILANI
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
KAPOLEI
'AIEA
CAMPBELL

o O O o o

SOCK TIME
4-30.15
19 4-39.93
16 4-42.32
20 4-45.39
14 44574
13 4-51.51
1 5-07.05
3 51454

EVENT: #6 - GIRLS VARSITY (EAST)
| PLACE SCHOOL

© 0 N O Ok~ WN -

_ A a
w N -~ O

MOANALUA
KALAHEO
ANUENUE
KAISER
ROOSEVELT
McKINLEY
KAHUKU
KAIMUKI
KALANI
CASTLE

SOCK TIME
17 4-29.59
11 4-29.74
2 4-32.14
10 4-32.50
25 4-32.75
15 4-35.86
7 4-47 44
9 4-51.34
12 50065
4 5-06.09

EVENT: #5 - GIRLS VARSITY (WEST)
| PLACE SCHOOL

WAI'ANAE
PEARL CITY
MILILANI
RADFORD
LEILEHUA
KAPOLEI
'AIEA

CAMPBELL

o O O o o

#4 | 1/6/2024
KEEHI LAGOON

NOTES

DQ-BF

NOTES

SOCK POINTS NOTES

19
16
20
14
13
1

-
O =~ N W M OO N 0O © -

1
-

0 DQ-BF

2023 VARS GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME

4-36.98

2023 HHSAA GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME
OVERALL - VARSITY GIRLS

PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME
1 MOANALUA 17 4-29.59
2 KALAHEO 11 4-29.74
3 WAI'ANAE 23 4-30.15
4 ANUENUE 2 4-32.14
5  KAISER 10 4-32.50
6 ROOSEVELT 25 4-32.75
7 McKINLEY 15 4-35.86
8 PEARL CITY 19 4-39.93
9 MILILANI 16 4-42.32
10 RADFORD 20 4-45.39
11 LEILEHUA 14 4-45.74
12 KAHUKU 7 4-47.44
13 KAIMUKI 9 4-51.34
14 KAPOLEI 13 4-51.51
15 KALANI 12 5-00.65
16 CASTLE 4 5-06.09
17 'AIEA 1 5-07.05
18 0
19 0

20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26  CAMPBELL 3 5-14.54

EVENT: #6 - GIRLS VARSITY (EAST)

PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS
1 MOANALUA 11
2 KALAHEO 1" 9
3 ANUENUE 2 8
4 KAISER 10 7
5  ROOSEVELT 25 6
6  MCKINLEY 15 5
7 KAHUKU 7 4
8  KAIMUKI 9 3
9  KALANI 12 2
10  CASTLE 4 1
11 0 0
12 0 -1
13 0 2

4-14.55

NOTES

NOTES



2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 1/8/2024 8:45

OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS
Regatta Week | Date:  #4 | 1/6/2024 2023 VARS BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME |3-45.21
Regatta Location: KEEHI LAGOON 2023 VARS BOYS HHSAA CHAMPIONSHIP TIME |3-28.77
EVENT: #7 - BOYS VARSITY (WEST) OVERALL - VARSITY BOYS
| PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES
1 PEARL CITY 19 35321  H2 1 KALAHEO 11 3-43.79
2 RADFORD 20 35388 H2 2 PEARLCITY 19 35321  H2
3 KAPOLEI 13 35545  H1 3 RADFORD 20 35388 H2
4 WAI'ANAE 23 35658  H1 4 ANUENUE 2 35482
5  WAIALUA 22 40062  H1 5  KAPOLEI 13 3.55.45  H1
6 NANAKULI 18 40727  H2 6  ROOSEVELT 25 35550
7 MILILANI 16 4-.07.45  H1 7 KAILUA 8  356.29
8  CAMPBELL 3 40806 H2 8  WAI'ANAE 23 35658  H1
9 KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 41108  H2 9 KALANI 12 3.57.48
10 'AIEA 1 4-1559  H1 10 MOANALUA 17 3.58.38
11 LEILEHUA 14 41639  H1 11 WAIALUA 22 40062 H1
12 WAIPAHU 24 41736 H2 12 CASTLE 4 40433
13 0 13 NANAKULI 18 40727  H2
14 MILILANI 16 4.07.45  H1
EVENT: #8 - BOYS VARSITY (EAST) 15 KAISER 10 4-07.58
| PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES 16 CAMPBELL 3 40806 H2
1 KALAHEO 11 3-43.79 17 KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 41108  H2
2 ANUENUE 2 35482 18 'AIEA 1 41559  H1
3 ROOSEVELT 25 35550 19 LEILEHUA 14 41639  H1
4 KAILUA 8  3-56.29 20 WAIPAHU 24 41736 H2
5  KALANI 12 3.57.48 21 KAMAKAU 6 4-17.67
6  MOANALUA 17 3-58.38 22 MCKINLEY 15 4.21.31
7 CASTLE 4 40433 23 KAIMUKI 9 43517
8  KAISER 10 4-07.58 24
9 KAMAKAU 6 4-17.67 25
10 McKINLEY 15 4-21.31
11 KAIMUKI 9 43517
12
13
EVENT: #7 - BOYS VARSITY (WEST) EVENT: #8 - BOYS VARSITY (EAST)
| PLACE SCHOOL SOCK  POINTS  NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK  POINTS  NOTES
1 PEARLCITY 19 13 H2 1 KALAHEO
2 RADFORD 20 11 H2 2 ANUENUE 2 11
3 KAPOLEI 13 10 H1 3 ROOSEVELT 25 10
4 WAI'ANAE 23 9 H1 4 KAILUA 8 9
5  WAIALUA 22 8 H1 5  KALANI 12 8
6  NANAKULI 18 7 H2 6  MOANALUA 17 7
7 MILILANI 16 6 H1 7 CASTLE 4 6
8  CAMPBELL 3 5 H2 8  KAISER 10 5
9 KAMAILE ACADEMY 21 4 H2 9 KAMAKAU 6 4
10 'AIEA 1 3 H1 10 MCKINLEY 15 3
11 LEILEHUA 14 2 H1 11 KAIMUK 9 2
12 WAIPAHU 24 1 H2 12 1
13 0 0 13 0




2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 1/8/2024 8:45
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS

Regatta Week | Date:  #4 | 1/6/2024 [ 2023 Jv MIX CHAMPIONSHIP TIME ~ [4-20.21 |
KEEHI LAGOON

Regatta Location:

EVENT: #9 - JV MIX (WEST) OVERALL - JV MIX

PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME NOTES
1 WAI'ANAE 23 4-17.90 1 KALAHEO " 4-13.52
2 \WAIALUA 22 4-18.59 2 ROOSEVELT 25 4-15.34
3 MILILANI 16 4-34.98 3 MOANALUA 17 4-17.73
4 AIEA 1 4-35.38 4 WAI'ANAE 23 4-17.90
5  RADFORD 20 4-36.40 5 WAIALUA 22 4-18.59
6  KAPOLEI 13 4-41.99 6  CASTLE 4 4-25.61
7 WAIPAHU 24 5-06.13 7 MILILANI 16 4-34.98
8 0 8 'AIEA 1 4-35.38
9 0 9 KALANI 12 4-35.76
10 0 10  RADFORD 20 4-36.40
" 0 11 KAPOLEI 13 4-41.99
12 0 12 KAISER 10 4-42.20
13 0 13 KAILUA 8 4-50.02
14 WAIPAHU 24 5-06.13
#10 - JV MIX (EAST) 15 0
SCHOOL 16 0
1 KALAHEO 1 4-13.52 17 0
2 ROOSEVELT 25 4-15.34 18 0
3 MOANALUA 17 4-17.73 19 0
4 CASTLE 4 4-25.61 20 0
5 KALANI 12 4-35.76 21 0
6  KAISER 10 4-42.20 22 0
7 KAILUA 8 4-50.02 23 0
8 0 24 0
9 0 25 0
10 0 0
11 0
12 0
13 0
EVENT: #9 - JV MIX (WEST) EVENT: #10 - JV MIX (EAST)
PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS NOTES PLACE SCHOOL SOCK POINTS NOTES
1 WAI'ANAE 23 8 1 KALAHEO " 8
2 WAIALUA 22 6 2 ROOSEVELT 25 6
3 MILILANI 16 5 3 MOANALUA 17 5
4 'AIEA 1 4 4 CASTLE 4 4
5 RADFORD 20 3 5 KALANI 12 3
6 KAPOLEI 13 2 6 KAISER 10 2
7 WAIPAHU 24 1 7 KAILUA 8 1
8 0 0 8 0 0
9 0 -1 9 0 -1
10 0 -2 10 0 -2
11 0 -3 1 0 -3
12 0 -4 12 0 -4
13 0 -5 13 0 -5



2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING
OFFICIAL REGATTA RESULTS

Regatta Week | Date:
Regatta Location:

EVENT: #11 - VARSITY MIX (WEST)
| PLACE SCHOOL

© 0 N O OO~ WN -
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MILILANI
WAI'ANAE
KAPOLEI
RADFORD
PEARL CITY
LEILEHUA
WAIALUA
CAMPBELL
'AIEA
WAIPAHU

EVENT: #12 - VARSITY MIX (EAST)
| PLACE SCHOOL

1
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w N - O

KAILUA
KALAHEO
MOANALUA
CASTLE
KAISER
McKINLEY
KAMAKAU
ANUENUE
KAHUKU
KALANI
ROOSEVELT
KAIMUKI

EVENT: #11 - VARSITY MIX (WEST)
| PLACE SCHOOL

1 MILILANI
2 WAI'ANAE
3 KAPOLEI

4 RADFORD
5 PEARL CITY
6 LEILEHUA
7 WAIALUA
8 CAMPBELL
9 'AlEA

10 WAIPAHU
1

12

13

SOCK TIME
4-00.95
23 4-04.34
13 4-14.44
20 4-14.74
19 4-18.98
14 4-22.13
22 4-29.28
3 4-31.60
1 4-40.43
24 4-49.20
SOCK TIME
8 4-01.79
1 4-16.10
17 4-18.05
4 4-19.42
10 4-21.30
15 4-21.93
6 4-22.80
2 4-23.08
7 4-27.99
12 4-31.40
25 4-31.76
9 4-53.65
SOCK POINTS
23 11
13 10
20 9
19 8
14 7
22 6
3 5
1 4
24 3
2
0

1
-

#4 | 1/6/2024
KEEHI LAGOON

NOTES

NOTES
H1
H2
H2
H1
H2
H1
H1
H2
H2
H1
H2
H1

NOTES

1/8/2024 8:45

2023 VARS MIX CHAMPIONSHIP TIME

4-07.27

PLACE SCHOOL

© 0 N O O A WN -

_ A A
w N = O

14

MILILANI
KAILUA
WAI'ANAE
KAPOLEI
RADFORD
KALAHEO
MOANALUA
PEARL CITY
CASTLE
KAISER
MCcKINLEY
LEILEHUA
KAMAKAU
ANUENUE
KAHUKU
WAIALUA
KALANI
CAMPBELL
ROOSEVELT
'AIEA
WAIPAHU
KAIMUKI

o O o o

SOCK

23
13
20
11
17
19

10

15
14

22
12

25

24

EVENT: #12 - VARSITY MIX (EAST)
PLACE SCHOOL

1 KAILUA

2 KALAHEO

3 MOANALUA
4 CASTLE

5 KAISER

6 McKINLEY
7 KAMAKAU
8 ANUENUE
9 KAHUKU
10 KALANI
11 ROOSEVELT
12 KAIMUKI
13

SOCK

11
17
4
10
15
6
2
7
12
25
9

TIME

4-00.95
4-01.79
4-04.34
4-14.44
4-14.74
4-16.10
4-18.05
4-18.98
4-19.42
4-21.30
4-21.93
4-22.13
4-22.80
4-23.08
4-27.99
4-29.28
4-31.40
4-31.60
4-31.76
4-40.43
4-49.20
4-53.65

POINTS

2023 VARS MIX HHSAA CHAMPIONSHIP TIME |3-45.22
OVERALL - VARSITY MIX

NOTES

H1

H2
H2

H1
H2
H1

H1
H2
H2

H1

H2

H1

NOTES
13 H1
11 H2
10 H2
9 H1
8 H2
7 H1
6 H1
5 H2
4 H2
3 H1
2 H2
0 H1
-1




2022-2023 OAHU INTERSCHOLASTIC ASSOCIATION PADDLING 1/8/2024 8:45
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Regatta Week | Date:
Regatta Location:

EVENT: #1 - GIRLS VARSITY (WEST)
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2023 VARS GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME
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2023 HHSAA GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME
OVERALL - VARSITY GIRLS
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EVENT: #2 - GIRLS VARSITY (EAST)

PLACE sCHoOOL SOCK POINTS
1 0 9
2 0 7
3 0 6
4 0 5
5 0 4
6 0 3
7 0 2
8 0 1
9 0 0
10 0 -1
1 0 -2
12 0 -3
13 0 -4

4-14.55

NOTES
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Regatta Week | Date:
Regatta Location:

EVENT: #3 - BOYS VARSITY (WEST)
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© 00 N O OO~ WDN -

- a a a
w N -~ O

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

SOCK TIME

EVENT: #4 - BOYS VARSITY (EAST)

#511/13/2024
KEEHI LAGOON

NOTES

| PLACE SCHOOL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

- a a a
w N -~ O

O O O O O O O O O o o o o

SOCK TIME
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2023 VARS BOYS CHAMPIONSHIP TIME

3-45.21

2023 VARS BOYS HHSAA CHAMPIONSHIP TIME
OVERALL - VARSITY BOYS

PLACE SCHOOL SOCK TIME
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EVENT: #4 - BOYS VARSITY (EAST)

PLACE sCHoOL SOCK POINTS
1 0 12
2 0 10
3 0 9
4 0 8
5 0 7
6 0 6
7 0 5
8 0 4
9 0 3
10 0 2
1 0 1
12 0 0
13 0 -1

3-28.77

NOTES

NOTES
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